
Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: ORDER N. 199
1 message

Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk> 2 July 2024 at 09:37
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>, Sophie Lines
<sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Hi, please can we process this order.

Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Sandra Gentilini <s.gentilini@novamedisan.it>
Date: Fri, 28 Jun 2024 at 11:08
Subject: ORDER N. 199
To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>, Janine Gill <viamed.janine.gill@gmail.com>
Cc: Cristina Cattini <c.cattini@novamedisan.it>, Carla Cattini <carlacattini@novamedisan.it>, Francesca Monti
<f.monti@novamedisan.it>

Dear Ryan / dear Janine,

It’s a pleasure to contact you again.

 

We send you here attached our PO N. 199, waiting for your order confirmation / proforma invoice with your estimated
delivery date.

 

I take the occasion to ask you if it’s possible to change the payment terms from anticipated to 30 days from Invoice
date, since we’ve been working with you for two years and we are interested to continue in the future.

 

We wait your kind reply. Thank you very much. Best regards

 

Sandra Gentilini

Ufficio Acquisti

Purchasing Manager

Novamedisan Italia s.r.l.

Via Dei Lapidari, 3 - 40129 Bologna
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P) +39 051.32.79.11 - 32.68.88

F) +39 051.32.79.05 - 32.63.25

E) s.gentilini@novamedisan.it -- visit us: www.novamedisan.it

 

Novamedisan Italia srl

 

Le informazioni contenute nella presente comunicazione e i relativi allegati possono essere
riservate e sono, comunque, destinate esclusivamente alle persone o alla Società sopraindicati.
La diffusione, distribuzione e/o copiatura del documento trasmesso da parte di qualsiasi
soggetto diverso dal destinatario è proibita ai sensi del Regolamento UE 679/2016. Se avete
ricevuto questo messaggio per errore, vi preghiamo di distruggerlo e di informarci
immediatamente per telefono allo 051/327911 o inviando un messaggio all'indirizzo :
info@novamedisan.it

 

This e-mail is intended for the use of the addressee(s) only and may contain privileged,
confidential, or proprietary information that is exempt from disclosure under law. If you have
received this message in error, please inform us promptly by reply e-mail, then delete the e-mail
and destroy any printed copy.

Thank you
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